Violation N Ar_t_:D Code
ALTERED OR CNTRFT DL Ba
ALTERED OR CNTRFTDLCMV B41
ALTERED OR CNTRFTDLHAZ Ba1
CARELESSDRVING ey

CARELESS DRIVING CW

M81
CARELESS DRIVING HAZ M8
CHILD RESTRAINT VIOLATION Foz
COASTING - GEAR DISENGAGED  Neo
CROSSING FIREHOSE M55
DRVINGCMVW/OCDLLC Bss
DRIVING / OUT-SERV ORDER CMV. 827
DRIVING TOO SLOW 5%
DRIVING W / SUSPENDLIC 826
DRIVING W/ SUSPENDLICCMV ‘826
DRIVING W / SUSPENDLIC HAZ B
EXPIRED /NO DRIVERLIC BS1
EXPIRED /NO DRIVER LIC CMV BST
EXPIRED/NODRIVERLCHAZ  B51
FALTO OBEY BARRIER Mo2
FALTO OBEY OFFICER M8
FAIL TO OBEY RR CLEARANCE  M2s
FALTO OBEYRRDRVE M2
FAIL TO OBEY RR GATES M10
FAI L TO OBEY RR (NON C CDL) O Mos
FALTO OBEY RANSLOW MO
FAIL TO OBEY RR SPACE M23
FA_!_L_IO OBEY RR S_TOP 7 ' "Mé.‘ln
FAIL TO OBSERVE SAFETY ZONE M12
FAlL TO F‘EVEAL IDENTIT\" o B14

zz:‘z

!:5: z z;g{g z

::: zi

Offense
Tral‘fx: (Non Mcwmg)
Tramc (Mawng Vldamﬂ]
Traﬂ‘ac (Movng VlOlahDﬂ}
Trafﬁc (Mcwng Vio!abon)

M Tlaﬂ'vc (Moving V’tolabon)
M Traffx: {Mmrng Vloht:m)
M Trafﬁc {Mowng Violat:on)

Trafﬁc (anng Vo-!abon)
Tlaﬂ’ic (Mo’vng Vlola‘tlon)

Traﬂic (Moving Vlohtson)
Traﬂic (Mowng Vrolabon)

Tratfic {Movmg V’olabon)
Tralﬁc (Movmg VlDl&tIOT‘I)
Trafﬁc (Movm-g anawn)

Trafﬁc (Mowng Vnolanon)

M Traﬂ'ic (Moving vumm)

M Traﬂ'ic (Mmmg lea!rcn)

' M Trafﬁc (Moving Vioation)

M Tratﬁc {Mowng Violahon)

M Tmfﬁc (Moving V'tolabon)

M Tmfﬁci(Mavmg Vlolamn)

M Traffic (Mowvg anahon)
M Traffic (Mowng Violat:on]
M Tra‘l’ﬁc (Mcwnng Volatrcn)
M Traffic ( (Moving Vrolabon)

M Traﬁ:c (Mowng \ﬁolabon)

Trafﬁc (Movmg Vnolahon) -

Trafﬁc (Mowng \flolatnon)

Ser. Number
1

[7+] cu:--a;m A W N

i
i
i
i

—h
=

11

Assessment
Fls et TOTAL
91.00 91.00
91.00 .91_0.(-)
) - 91:60 - 9100
5000 9100 14100
o 1(_)1.00h 101.00
101.00 101.00
2500 | 9050 - 115 50
""" . 9100 9100
i S
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ 9100 91.00
191.-l.30 ﬁ _ 9100
22500 - 9100;” -1_31600
o 9100 9100
= 9100 9100
100.00 107.25 207.25
"""""  yorzs 10728
""" o725 107.25
Eray
" s000 9100 14100
11600 116.0‘.'.1_'”
- 116.00 116.0_{)_
11600 11600
o 11600 116,00
T ko0 11800
116.[}6 116.00
* 11600 11600
9100 91.00
© 9100 9100



Viotation
FAILURE TO SIGNAL
FAILURETO YIVEI-_E)V'”
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE CMV

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE HAZ
FTO SIGN ! TFIFV CNTL DEV

FI’O SIGN / TFIFV CNTI. DEY CMV

FTO SIGN/ TRFV CNTL DEV HAZ
IMPROPER BACKING ‘
IMPROPER CLASS OFI END -
IMPROPER CLASS OR END CMV

IMF’ROPEFI CLASS OH END HAZ

IMPROPEFI EGUIPMENT

IMPROPER EQUIPMENT CMV

IMPROPEFI LANE CHG CM'V

IMPROPEH LANE CHG HAZ

IMPFIOPEH I.ANE USAGE

IMPFIOPER /NO INSPEC STKIR

IMPHOPEH / _NC_) INSPEC STI(R CMV )

IMPFIOPEFI 1 NO INSF’EC STKR HAZ
IMPROPER / NO TAG

IMPROPER /NO TAG C-MV

IMPROPER I NO TAG HAZ
[MPROF’ER PASSING
IMPFIDPER PASSING CMV

IMPROPER PA.SSING HA.Z
IMPFIOPEFI START

ACD Code
N40Q

NO1

M34 M

Mi4 M

M14 M

£
(=]
I 353‘:253 z

z
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(=]
i:;z‘:iz_:ir;

§
3‘3153,!

g
3.352 =T 2T =

Offense

Traiﬁc (Mowm Violation)
Trafﬁc (Mowng Vioiabon)

'Tmfﬁc (Moving V"olauon)
Traffic (Mowng leabon]

Traﬁnc {Moving Violation)

A Mnsdemeannr AssauII
Trafﬁc (Movmg Vlnlabon]

Trafﬁc ‘(Moving Violation)
Traffic (Movang V’oolahon)

Traffic (Moving Viotation)

Trafﬁc (Movmg Vlclauon)

Traﬁic (Moving Violation)

Trafhc (Movrng \flolaiion)

Tmfﬁc (Movmg Vrolatron)

Traffic (Moving Violation)
Trafﬁc (Mowng V:olatmn)

Traﬂ’l: (anng V'noiatmn)

Traffic (anmg Vlolmron)
Trafﬁc (Moving VmIabon)
Tral'hc (Mr“n;rmg Vrolatmn)
Trafﬁc (Mowng Vno!atlon)

Trafﬁc (Mav:ng Vnolahon)

Trai'ﬁc (Moving Vi V’olatlon)

T:aﬂic (Mowng Vnolauon)

Trafflc (Mcmm_:; Vlalam“)
Tra'ffl:: (Movmg V’olahon)
Tra'l"ﬁc (Mowng Vrolahcm}

Traffx: (Movng VIOIﬂtI()I‘I) 7
Trarﬁc (Mo\nng Vlolatlon)

Ser. Numb_er

34

35

36
37

39

41

42

3

a4

Assessment
Fine Total TOTAL
-‘ 91.00 91.00
75.00 91.00 7 16500
50.00 9100 14100
91.00 91.09
- 91.00 7 9—1 .00
75.00 91 O‘D _16{75:70(_1__-
75..-60 ” — 91.00 1660()
75.00 9100 166.00
91.00 _91._!‘1_)_97
_ 91..“00 V 91.00
91.00 91.00 7
- 91‘0(-1” a1 .DD_ _
50.00 | 91.00 141.00
. 9100 9100
50.00 91.00 ) _1 4100 )
. s w00
B 91-.(.}0" -A 91_._00 -
Tsow et 1a100
et 9100
91.00 91.00
91:[I0 - 91..09
70.00 7 917..60 161 00
- 9100 - 9__1;90
_ . 91_.})(;-- 91.00
50.00 91.00 141.?0
| s oo
7 91.00 9I.OQ
91.00 91.00

91.00



\flolshon
IMPROPER TUHN
JAKE BHAKING(LOUD NO]SE)

LEAVING SCENEI INJ ACC
LEAVING SCENE fINJ ACC CM‘I.tr

LEAVING SCENE /INJ ACC HAZ

LEAVING SCENE! PROP DMG
EAVING SCENE / PRCP DMG CMV

LFAVIh—IEéCENEI PROP DMG HAZ

MISREPRESENTATION

NO PROOF OF UAB INS

OUT OF SERV OHDER VIOL B

GUTSOE AUTHIANE

PASSING SCHOOL BUS

RECKI.ESS DRIV!NG

FtECKLESS DRIVING CMV
RECKLESS DF"VING Hﬁl

SHOW f USE DL lMPROPERLY CMV
SHOW .fUSE DL lMPROPERLY HAZ

SHOW /USE IMPRDPERLY DL
SPEED 15 & OVEH CMV

SPEED 15 & OVEF! HAZ
SPEED 20 & OVEH CW

SPEED 20 & OVER - HAZ
SPEED T-'OO FAST { COND
SPEEDING 1-9 MPH

SPE‘EDING 1- éhPH GMV
SPEEDING ‘IO 19 MPH .

SPEEDING 10-18 MPH CMV

AFD Cn:_lg

Offense
M Traif;: (Mcving Vriol.a'uon)
M Traffic (Moving Violation)
M Traiﬁc (Moving Violation)
M Traffnc (Mowng Violation)
. M Trafﬁc l'Movmg Vlc;li;;‘.lon)
M Tlafﬁc {Movln-g Violation)
M Tlafﬁc (Moving \rnaaiién)
M Trafﬁc (Moving Violation)

M Trafﬁc (Mcvmg V’obﬁon)

M Trafﬁc {Moving Vlolatlon)
M Traffic {Mmrmg Viol.atlon)
M T:aﬂic [Mmmg Vlotahon)

M Trafﬁc (Mowmg Volalnon)

M Traﬁic (Moving Vtolat:on}
‘M Traffic (Moving Violation)
M Trafﬁc (Movng Vinlatlon)

‘ M Trafﬁc (Moving Violation)
M Traﬂ’ ic (Momng”‘;n(;'labon)
M_Traffic (Moving Violation)
M Traffic (Moving Violation)
M Trafﬁc (Mowng V'lolatnon)
M Tramc (Movmg V’eotaﬂon]

M Traffic (Mwng thﬂon}

M Traffic (Moving Violation)

M Traﬂ‘ic (Moving Viclation)
M Trafﬁc ﬂ\ﬂcvmg\folaton)
7 M Tmﬁc (Mowng Violation)
M Trafic (Moving g Violation)
M Traff:c (Mmling ananon)

Ser. Number

63

19

65

Fine
50.00
?Q.OO
95.00

125.00



Violation
SPEEDING 20 & OVER MPH
SUDDEN / ERRATIC SPEED
TRANS HAZ MAT W/O SAFTY DEV
UNSAFE OPERATION .

N84

ACD Code
S92

E03

'z . Tz

Offense
Traffic (N;Ioving \.ﬁa!aﬁon)
Traffic (Moving Viokation)
Tratfic (Moving Violation)
Traffic (Moving Violation)

Fine

State
Assessment
Total

91.00

91.00

91.00
91.00

TOTAL
91.00_
91.00
9-1-‘00
91.00



_ Violation ACD Code Oftense
ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE |
ALCO_O;OL BEVERAGEJ’POSS OF -
AVOibING ROAD BLOCKr -

AVOIDING ROAD BLOCK

N Trafhc {Non Movmg]
C Conduci Mnsdemeanor (Non—V:olem]
M Tratﬁc (Movmg Vloiatzon)
M Traffic (Mm-ng \holamn]
7 C é‘()nduct Misdemeanor (Nd;\foieﬂt)
C Condud Misdemeanor (Non—VuoIemJ

C Conduc! Mrsdemeamr (NOI"I \foiem)
A Mnsdemeancr Assaun

CONCEALED WEAPON
CONTEMPT OF COURT
CONTRIBUTING TO A wﬁdé
DESTROY STATE PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISTURBANCE OF A FAMILY
DISTUHBANCE OF THE PEACE

C Conducl Mtsdemaanor (Non -Violent)
C Conducl Mlsdemeanor (Non Vnotent)
C Conduct Mnsdemeanor (Non-V'nosa'n)

DRIVING W / SUSP (DU) M Traffic (Moving Violation)
DRIVING W / SUSP (DUI) CMV 7 M Traffic (Moving Viokation)
DRIVING W / SUSP (DU) HAZ M Tratfic (Moving Viotatior) S
DUI 1ST OFFENSE . T M DUl )

DUI 2ND OFFENSE M DUl

DUIREFUSAL ) T moow
ENGINEBRAKES M Traffic (Moving Viotation)

FAIL TO DIM HEADLIGHT

M Trafﬁc{Mmmg Violation)
_m"é éc;;l;aMB&él-r—!eanor (Nof;;g;olentj
C Conducl Mnedemeanot (Nor‘r-\ho&ent}
GAMBLING - I c Conduct Misdemeanor (Non-Violert)

IMPROPER PARKING M Traffic mﬂ;mgwc:auon) “
INDECENT EXPOSURE G Conduct Misdemeanor (Non-Violern)

lNTERF‘ERING W/ POLICE OFFICEH

FALSE IN FURMATIO N
FCRG‘ERY UTERING

7 C Gonduct Misdemeanor (NOI;VH)‘BHT)

LARCENY PET IT C Conduc! Misdemeanor (Non-\flolem}
L!_‘[TERING C Conduct Mrsdemaanor (Non Voiem}
MALICIOUS MISCHIEF Damage of Property

MINOH DRIVING AFI'ER 10 PM M Trafflc (Movng mem)

Ser. H_mnber

226

210

236
225

235
211
237

212

213

242

232

Fine
$5.00
50.00
75.00
75.00

200.00

100.00

200.00

100.00
12500
86.00
75.00
250.00

100.00
- 250.00

75.00

State
Assessment
Total

91.00
107.25
110.50

10725
107 .25
{07.25
131.75
10? 25
107.25
107 25
350,75

35075

350 75

107.25

107.25
90.50
90.50 _

107.25

107.25

107.25
91 00
107 25
106.75
107 25
- 107 25
- 107.25
%050

107.25

TOTAL
186.00
157.25

18550

165.50

307.25

231.75

20725
307.25

187 25

1 8225

60075

350 75

5075

557 25
757.25

165.50

357.25
257.2?
_2;37.25
18? 25

20725

357.25

165.50 7

757.25



Violation
OB-STF!UCT ING TRAFFIC
OPEN CONTAINER OFID #.GD
POSS MAHLJUANA MOTOF! VEHIGLE

POSSESSION OF MAFUMOTOR VEHICLE

PROFANITY IN PUBLIC
PUBUC DFIU NK
RESiSﬂNG ARREST

SELLING BEER BEFOFE 1.00 SUNDAY

SElLlNG BEEFI TO PERSONS UNDEH 21

SHOP LJF'TING 1ST OFFENSE
SIM POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

SIMPLE A.SSAULT
STOLEN WEAPON

SUSPENDED LICENSE BY DUI

THEFT OF UTILITIES
TFtE”SPA.SSNG

UNDEH AGE DF\INK]NG

ACD Code

Offense
M Traffic (MovmgVo!ahon)
C Conducl Mlsdemeanor (Non-\ﬁolenﬂ

C Conduct Mlsdemeanm (vamenn

N Traffic (Non Mﬂwng)

§ Shoplifting
D Mlsdemeanor (Dmg)
A Mlsdemeanor Assault
P Petlt (Larcanyﬂ'herfﬂ

C Oonducl Mvsdemeanor (Non-Vbolenl)

A Musdemeanor ﬁssault

C Conducl Msdemeanor (Non V'o!eni}

Seq. Numper

C Conduc1 Mnsdemeanon (Nun \folent)

218

233
214

215

216
217

221

227

241
iy

238
228

State

Assessment

Totat
90.50

107.25

107.25

107.25

10’?.25‘

107.25
107.25
107.25
“‘!07.25

146.75

10725

106.75
106 75
91

TOTAL
130.50
257.25
307.25
371 50_
187.25
182.25 _
e
207.25
607 25

182.75

207.25
257.25
221.75

357.25

206.75
259.25

168.00_“



